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@Vlmal Jyothi Placement Cell Vjec <tpc@vjec.ac.in>
Enginccring College Cheanper

Attn.!!! Submit Resumes at Placement Cell before July 27, 2021

TPO VJEC <tpc@vjec.ac.in> 12 July 2021 at 12:08
To: 2018@yvjec.ac.in

Cc: bursar@vjec.ac.in, hodaei@vjec.ac.in, hodce@yvjec.ac.in, hodcse@yvjec.ac.in, hodece@vjec.ac.in,
hodeee@vjec.ac.in, hodme@yvjec.ac.in, "Asst. Manager VJEC" <asstmanager@yvjec.ac.in>, "Dr. D Anto Sahayadhas
ECE" <dr.anto@yvjec.ac.in>, "Dr. V Sampath Kumar AEI" <vsampath@vjec.ac.in>, "Dr.Benny Joseph"
<bennyjoseph@yvjec.ac.in>, "Fr.James Chellamkottu" <manager@yvjec.ac.in>, Jeethu V Devasia CSE
<jeethuthomas@yvjec.ac.in>, Laly James EEE <lalyjames@yvjec.ac.in>, Raju K K ME <rajukk@yvjec.ac.in>, "Shika. S"
<shikasuren@yvjec.ac.in>, hridyap94@vjec.ac.in, indu@vjec.ac.in, kmindulekha@vjec.ac.in, margaret@vjec.ac.in,
reshmakv@yvjec.ac.in, rojinp@yvjec.ac.in, shaminmuth@gmail.com, vinayasathyan@yvjec.ac.in, Aiswarya M
<aiswaryam@uvjec.ac.in>, Alex George ME <alexgrge@yvjec.ac.in>, Anitha Babu CE <anithababu@yvjec.ac.in>, Anitta
Jose CE <anittajose@vjec.ac.in>, Ann Miss VJEC <annmathew@yvjec.ac.in>, Ansil Nazar <ansil143nazar@vjec.ac.in>,
Anusha Chacko <anushachacko@yvjec.ac.in>, Archana prasad El <lexmi712@vjec.ac.in>, ASHA BABY
<ashababy@vjec.ac.in>, Ashwin Joy CE <ashwinjoy@vjec.ac.in>, Bindu Sebastian Ece <bindujohn@vjec.ac.in>, Binil
Kumar ECE <binil@vjec.ac.in>, Dilin <iamdilin@vjec.ac.in>, Divya B <divyab@vjec.ac.in>, Divya K
<divyavinod@vijec.ac.in>, George KV ASH <george@yvjec.ac.in>, Grace John <gracejohn@vjec.ac.in>, Jerin Saji
<jerinsaji@vjec.ac.in>, Jinsa Mathew <jinsamathew@vjec.ac.in>, Jithin James EC <jithinjames@vjec.ac.in>, Johny P
Joseph ME <johnypjoseph@vijec.ac.in>, Justine M Augustine ASH <justine@vjec.ac.in>, Jyothi Joseph
<jyothijoseph@vjec.ac.in>, Keerthijith CS <keerthijithp@vjec.ac.in>, Linjesh Sebastian CE <linjesh@vjec.ac.in>,
"lipinagopal@vjec.ac.in EE" <lipinagopal@vjec.ac.in>, Logi N Boby CE <logibobyabraham@vjec.ac.in>, "Manoj K. C"
<kcmanojkc@vjec.ac.in>, Mejo M Francis <mejofrancis@vjec.ac.in>, Midhun Mukundan <midhunmukundan@vjec.ac.in>,
"Neena V.V" <neenaphalgun@vijec.ac.in>, Niyas KM ME <niyaskm@yvjec.ac.in>, Prabin James <prabinjesus@yvjec.ac.in>,
"Rameshan K. P" <ramesh@vijec.ac.in>, "rinnet@vjec.ac.in CE" <rinnet@vjec.ac.in>, Ryne <ryne@vjec.ac.in>, Saneesh
K <saneeshkrish46@vjec.ac.in>, Shamya A AEI| <shamyasanthosh@vjec.ac.in>, "Shimna P.K" <shimna@yvjec.ac.in>,
"Sr.Jisha C.T Cse" <sr.delnathomas@vjec.ac.in>, Sreekanth MP <sreekanth@vjec.ac.in>, sudharsana vijayan
<sudharsanavijayan@gmail.com>, Teena George EEE <teenag@yvjec.ac.in>, Tintu Devasia CSE
<tintudevasia@vjec.ac.in>, Tintu George T <tintugeorge@vjec.ac.in>, Tinu Francis <tinufrancis@vjec.ac.in>, V Aji
Augustine ME <ajiaugustine@vjec.ac.in>, "Vidhya S. S" <vidhyasud@vjec.ac.in>

Attn. S6 Students,
A resume is your personal marketing brochure with the goal of gaining the employer’s attention and to giving them the
information they need to bring you to the next step in the hiring process, an interview. A well written and formatted

resume tells the employer a lot about your professionalism, and improves the chances for receiving an interview.

Keeping the above points in mind, | request all S6 students to prepare and submit your resume to tpc@vjec.ac.in. The
schedule is given below:

Submit preliminary draft (PDF) to TPC: July 20, 2021
Reviewing the submitted resumes and giving corrections: July 27, 2021
Students to submit finalized resumes (PDF) to TPC: July 30, 2021

The maximum recommended size is 2 pages. You may refer to a few good templates available on the internet.

Note: TPC will only accept a soft copy of the resume (PDF File). The subject should be the PRN number of the
student while sending the resume.

Thank you.

Regards,

-- Signature Not Verified
Justine M Augustine _f:>
Training & Placement Officer

EE)# Jg}lgﬁgﬁgga\ﬂ@evm Principal.VJEC

annur, age 1 of 2


mailto:tpc@vjec.ac.in
mailto:tpc@vjec.ac.in

Vimal Jyothi Engineering College Mail - Attn.!!! Submit Resumes at P... https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b8bfe2f0 1 f& view=pt&search=al...

Email: tpc@vjec.ac.in
Office: 0460-2212240 Ext:126
Mobile: 9946943094

Signature Not Verified
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